
 

    

     

Academic calendar- Odd  Semester (2024-2025) 

 

Academic Event Dates  Day 

Internship  (Practical training ) starts for 5th year  03 June 2024 Monday  

Commencement of sessions for 2nd,3rd & 4th yr. 01 Aug 2024 Thursday  

Seminar on Soft skills in Architecture  20 Aug 2024 Tuesday  

Orientation for new students  &  

 Commencement  of  Sessions  1st year (Tentatively) 

02 Sep 2024 Monday  

  Field Trip to Heritage Sites 14 Sep 2024 Saturday  

Sessional Examinations -1 04 Oct 2024 Wednesday  

Celebration of  World Architecture Day  07 Oct 2024 Saturday 

Construction site visit 11Oct 2024 Saturday 

Guest Lecture on Modern Architectural Trends. 14Oct 2024 Friday  

Plantation Day 14 Oct 2024 Saturday 

Sports Day 18 Oct 2024 Wednesday 

Sessional Examinations -2 12 Nov 2024 Tuesday  

Final Practical Examinations (2nd,3rd& 4thYear) 25- 28 Nov 2024 Mon.-Thu. 

Final Theory Examinations (Tentatively) 02 Dec 2024 Monday  


